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ADMISSION, 2015  

 

MERIT LIST 

SUBJECT----SANSKRIT 

CATEGORY – ALL 

 

SL NO 
RANK 

NO 
FORM NO NAME CATEGORY 

MARKS 

BEST OF 4 SUBJECT TOTAL 

1 1 SANA-0056 DIPANWITA DEY GENERAL 340 97 437 

2 2 SANA-0029 PAMELA CHOWDHURY GENERAL 344 91 435 

3 3 SANA-0032 
SUDEVI 

BHATTACHARYA 
GENERAL 349 85 434 

4 4 SANA-0009 PRIYA BERA GENERAL 344 87 431 

5 5 SANA-0066 ANKITA PROTIHAR GENERAL 340 90 430 

6 6 SANA-0045 SHILPA MALIK SC 346 81 427 

7 6 SANA-0095 SOUMI GUHA GENERAL 341 86 427 

8 7 SANA-0024 SUCHISMITA MAITI OBC 326 96 422 

9 7 SANA-0102 MAYURI CHATTERJEE GENERAL 334 88 422 

10 8 SANA-0100 TANAYA PRAMANIK GENERAL 340 81 421 

11 9 SANA-0041 NILIMA RUHIDAS SC 335 83 418 

12 9 SANA-0077 SUMITA JANA GENERAL 337 81 418 

13 9 SANA-0098 SOMASREE MALICK SC 331 87 418 

14 9 SANA-0040 SUNANDA MAL SC 333 83 416 

15 10 SANA-0014 PRIYANKA BARMAN SC 326 88 414 

16 11 SANA-0030 ARPITA SARKAR OBC 332 82 414 

17 11 SANA-0036 RITA GAYEN SC 327 86 413 

18 12 SANA-0008 ARPITA GHOSH GENERAL 319 92 411 

19 13 SANA-0048 BANASHREE SING GENERAL 328 81 409 

20 14 SANA-0002 PUJA SADHUKHAN GENERAL 316 92 408 

21 14 SANA-0043 SANGITA DAS OBC 321 87 408 

22 15 SANA-0026 RATNADEEP MONDAL SC 305 95 400 

23 16 SANA-0038 SONALI PRAMANIK SC 316 83 399 

24 17 SANA-0059 SUCHIBRATA KAYAL SC 306 92 398 

25 17 SANA-0061 ESHITA DUTTA OBC 312 86 398 

26 17 SANA-0074 MAMPI MONDAL OBC 317 81 398 

27 18 SANA-0005 
ANINDITA 

CHAKRABORTY 
GENERAL 316 80 396 

28 18 SANA-0044 JAYITA SARDAR SC 313 83 396 

29 19 SANA-0039 SOUPARNEE DATTA GENERAL 318 77 395 

30 19 SANA-0068 MOUTUSI BERA SC 310 85 395 

31 20 SANA-0065 SWETA SAREN ST 312 80 392 

32 20 SANA-0073 SABARI MISTRY SC 310 82 392 

33 21 SANA-0004 SAYANI MAHATA GENERAL 303 88 391 

34 22 SANA-0034 JOYEETA SINGHA ROY GENERAL 309 80 389 

35 22 SANA-0063 NANDITA DAS GENERAL 312 77 389 

36 22 SANA-0078 SUNAYANI MONDAL SC 301 88 389 

37 23 SANA-0093 ANWESHA MUKHERJEE GENERAL 304 84 388 



38 24 SANA-0001 SHARMISTHA PAUL GENERAL 305 81 386 

39 25 SANA-0047 ANTARA  PAUL OBC 303 81 384 

40 26 SANA-0092 KEYA DAS OBC 303 80 383 

41 27 SANA-0019 CHANDRIMA MISHRA GENERAL 298 84 382 

42 27 SANA-0022 KARABI NAIYA SC 301 81 382 

43 27 SANA-0096 ATASHI MANDAL SC 305 77 382 

44 28 SANA-0097 SWETA SAHA GENERAL 307 74 381 

45 29 SANA-0051 ADITI PANIGRAHI GENERAL 297 83 380 

46 30 SANA-0091 SUPARNA  ADHIKARI SC 305 74 379 

47 31 SANA-0072 PRIYA RUIDAS SC 300 78 378 

48 32 SANA-0020 JOYETA MAHASAYA GENERAL 297 80 377 

49 33 SANA-0089 SHREYA GUHA GENERAL 302 74 376 

50 34 SANA-0035 TANASHYA BISWAS SC 292 82 374 

51 35 SANA-0007 ANWESHA MRIDHA SC 290 83 373 

52 35 SANA-0055 SUSMITA PANDA GENERAL 293 80 373 

53 36 SANA-0006 ANINDITA BOSE GENERAL 288 82 370 

54 36 SANA-0028 PAULAMI  MANDAL GENERAL 296 74 370 

 

 

MERIT LIST 

SUBJECT ----SANSKRIT 

CATEGORY - SC 

SL 

NO 

RANK 

NO 
FORM NO NAME 

MARKS 

BEST 

OF 4 
SUBJECT TOTAL 

1 1 SANA-0045 SHILPA MALIK 346 81 427 

2 2 SANA-0041 NILIMA RUHIDAS 335 83 418 

3 2. SANA-0098 SOMASREE MALIK 331 87 418 

4 3 SANA-0040 SUNANDA MAL 333 83 416 

5 4 SANA-0014 PRIYA BARMAN 324 88 414 

6 5 SANA-0036 RITA GAYEN 327 86 413 

7 6 SANA-0038 SONALI PRAMANIK 316 83 399 

8 7 SANA-0059 SUCHIBRATA KAYAL 306 92 398 

9 8 SANA-0044 JAYITA SARDAR 313 83 396 

10 9 SANA-0068 MOUTUSHI BERA 310 85 395 

11 10 SANA-0073 SABERI MISTRY 310 82 392 

12 11 SANA-0078 SUNAYANA MONDOL 301 88 389 

13 12 SANA-0022 KARABI NAIYA 310 81 382 

14 13 SANA-0096 ATASI MONDOL 305 77 382 



 

 

 

MERIT LIST 

SUBJECT ----SANSKRIT 

CATEGORY - ST 

SL NO 
RANK 

NO 
FORM NO NAME 

MARKS 

BEST 

OF 4 
SUBJECT TOTAL 

1 1 SANA-0065 SWETA SOREN 312 80 392 

 

 

MERIT LIST 

SUBJECT ----SANSKRIT 

CATEGORY – OBC 

SL NO 
RANK 

NO 
FORM NO NAME 

MARKS 

BEST 

OF 4 
SUBJECT TOTAL 

1 1 SANA-0024 SUCHISMITA MAITA 326 96 422 

2 2 SANA-0030 ARPITA SARKAR 332 82 414 

3 3 SANA-0043 SANGITA DAS 321 87 408 

4 4 SANA -0061 ESHITA DUTTA 312 86 398 

5 4 SANA-0074 MANPI MONDOL 317 81 398 

6 5 SANA-0047 ANTARA PAUL 303 81 384 

7 6 SANA-0092 KEYA DAS 303 80 383 

 

15 14 SANA-0091 SUPARNA ADHIKARI 305 74 379 

16 15 SANA-0072 PRIYA RUI DAS 300 78 378 

17 16 SANA-0035 TANASHYA BISWAS 292 82 374 

18 17 SANA-0007 ANWESHA MRIDHA 290 83 373 


